School Board Meeting Schedule
2024-2025
Marshall Public Schools ISD 413

Date

Monday, July 15, 2024
Monday, August 5, 2024
Monday, August 19, 2024

Tuesday, September 3, 2024
Monday, September 16, 2024

Monday, October 7, 2024

Monday, October 21, 2024

Monday, November 4, 2024
Monday, November 18, 2024

Monday, December 2, 2024
Monday, December 16, 2024

Monday, January 6, 2025
Tuesday, January 21, 2025

Monday, February 3, 2025

Tuesday, February 18, 2025

Monday, March 3, 2025
Monday, March 17, 2025

Monday, April 7, 2025
Monday, April 21, 2025

Monday, May 5, 2025
Monday, May 19, 2025

Monday, June 2, 2025

Monday, June 16, 2025

Monday, July 21,2025

Type

Regular Meeting
Work Session

Regular Meeting
Regular Meeting

Regular Meeting
Regular Meeting

Regular Meeting
Work Session

Meet & Confer++
Regular Meeting

Regular Meeting
Regular Meeting

Work Session

Regular Meeting (Truth In Taxation)

Regular Meeting

Reorganization Meeting & Regular Meeting

Regular Meeting

Regular Meeting
Work Session

Meet & Confer++
Regular Meeting

Regular Meeting
Regular Meeting

Regular Meeting
Work Session
Regular Meeting

Regular Meeting
Regular Meeting

Regular Meeting
Work Session

Meet & Confer++
Regular Meeting

Regular Meeting

Time

4:00 p.m.
Following Regular Meeting

4:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.

4:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.

4:00 p.m.
Following Regular Meeting
6:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.

4:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.

5:00 p.m.
6:01p.m.
5:30 p.m.

4:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.

4:00 p.m.
Following Regular Meeting
6:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.

4:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.

4:00 p.m.
Following Regular Meeting
5:30 p.m.

4:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.

4:00 p.m.
Following Regular Meeting
6:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.

5:30 p.m.

*Any School Board meeting cancelled due to weather will be postponed to 2 days after the regularly scheduled meeting time

unless otherwise noted.

**All School Board meetings will be held in the Professional Development Room of the District Office in the Marshall Middle School

unless otherwise noted.

++Meet and Confer sessions start time will follow the scheduled work session in the Professional Development Room of the
District Office in the Marshall Middle School.



